1 Atomberg Efficio 1200 mm BLDC Motor with Remote
3 Blade Ceiling Fan (Ivory, Pack of 1)|Formerly Gorilla
| B01KK1JXOW ( B01KK1JXOW ) 
HSN:84141000

₹2,740.68 ₹0.00 1 ₹2,740.68 18% IGST ₹493.32 ₹3,234.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹493.32 ₹3,234.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Two Hundred Thirty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWrRtBTsLwzQ6oqz7xhR0IZxm7CZDplTu

Date & Time: 25/03/2022,
22:06:20 hrs

Invoice Value: 
3,234.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Cloudtail India Private Limited